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DAY 1:  Monday 27
th

 August 2012 

 

12.00 - 13.00  Arrival, registration and lunch 

Reed Hall 

 

13.00 – 13.15 Welcome 

Dr Chris Manias, University of Exeter (C.Manias@exeter.ac.uk)  

 

Panel 1 

13.15 – 15.15 

 

 

 

 

Academic Institutions 

Chair: Dr. David Thackeray 

 

Dr. Tamson Pietsch, Brunel University (Tamson.Pietsch@brunel.ac.uk) 

Universities and changing patterns of territoriality in the late nineteenth century 

 

Dr. Heather Ellis, Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin 

(heather.ellis@staff.hu-berlin.de) 

‘Intercourse with Foreign Philosophers’: Transnational Collaboration and the 

British Association for the Advancement of Science, 1870–1914 

 

Dr. Tomás Irish, Trinity College, Dublin (irisht@tcd.ie) 

Between National and International? The Mobilization of Academic Science in 

Britain and France, 1914-1918. 

 

15.15 – 15.45 Refreshment break 

 

Panel 2 

15.45 – 17.15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Disciplinary & Professional Formations 

Chair: Dr. Chris Manias 

 

Dr.Sophia Müller-Pohl, John-F.-Kennedy-Institut für Nordamerikastudien 

Abteilung Geschichte, Freie Universität Berlin (mueller@jfki.fu-berlin.de) 

The Society of Telegraph Engineers and its role as a 'cosmopolitan' institution 

 

Dr.Evert Peeters, KU Leuven/Fund for Scientific Research-Flanders 

(Evert.Peeters@arts.kuleuven.be) 

The Politics of ‘Human Relations’. Psychologists & the Invention of the Human 

Factor in Western Europe, 1918-1939 

 

Dr.Katharina Rietzler, University of Cambridge (ker34@hermes.cam.ac.uk) 

From Norman Angell to Etienne Mantoux: the Changing Dynamics of US 

Foundation Support for the Scientific Study of International Relations 

 

19.00 Conference dinner 

Holland Hall 
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DAY 2:  Tuesday 28
th

 August 2012 

 

Panel 3 

09.15 – 10.45  

 

Lives in International Science  

Chair:  TBC 

 

Professor Ida Stamhuis, VU University Amsterdam / Aarhus University 

(i.h.stamhuis@vu.nl) 

‘Heimatrecht’ (right of domicile) through international cooperation; The 

German geneticist Erwin Baur, 1910-1933 

 

Drs. Ilja Nieuwland, VU University Amsterdam/National Museum of Natural 

History and Science, University of Lisbon (i.j.j.nieuwland@vu.nl)  

Fighting the closet naturalist: Dr Tornier Redesigns Diplodocus 

 

Mr. Gordon Barrett, University of Bristol (gordon.barrett@bristol.ac.uk)  

Between Nationalism and Internationalism: The Life and Career of Zhou 

Peiyuan (1902-1993) 

 

10:45 – 11:15 Refreshments 

 

Panel 4 

11.15 – 12.45 

 

Internationalism and Global History 

Chair: Dr. Sarah Hayes 

 

Drs. Fenneke Sysling, VU University Amsterdam 

(f.h.sysling@vu.nl) 

Anthropology in the Netherlands Indies and international protectionism 

 

Dr. Federica Guazzini, University for Foreigners of Perugia  

(federica.guazzini@unistrapg.it) 

Italian Colonialism and Nutrition: Experiments at the crossroads of race, 

health, and labour productivity 

 

Dr. Lily Chang, University of Cambridge (lc428@cam.ac.uk)  

Conceptualising Sexual Hygiene: Adjudicating Sexual Offences against the 

Young in 1930s China 

 

  

12.45 – 13.00 

 

Concluding Discussion / Summing Up 

 

 

 


